STANDINGS

STANDINGS BASED ON POINT TOTALS: 5 POINTS FOR A WIN, 3 FOR ATIE, 1 FOR ALOSS, 0 FOR A
FORFEIT LOSS, -1 FOR ANY UNSPORTSMANLIKE TECHNICAL FOULS ON PLAYERS, FANS OR COACHES.
SOME LATE SEASON TOURNAMENT GAMES ARE WORTH SLIGHTLY MORE POINTS.

ROOKIE LEAGUE

PLACE TEAM w L T PCT GBL PF PA PTS
BALLERS 0 0 0 000 --- 0 0 0
BRUINS 0 0 0 000 --- 0 0 0
SHARKS 0 0 0 .000 --- 0 0 0
SPARTANS 0 0 0 000 --- 0 0 0
WARRIORS 0 0 0 000 --- 0 0 0
WILDCATS 0 0 0 000 --- 0 0 0

BANTAM LEAGUE

PLACE TEAM w L T PCT GBL PF PA PTS

1 BULLS 1 0 0 1.000 --- 25 14 5

1 PANTHERS 1 0 0 1.000 --- 18 15 5

3 THUNDER 0 1 0 000 1 14 25 1

3 WILDCATS 0 1 0 000 1 15 18 1

5 BEASTS 0 0 0 000 % 0 0 0

5 CLIPPERS 0 0 0 000 % 0 0 0

5 GIANTS 0 0 0 000 % 0 0 0

5 LAKERS 0 0 0 000 % 0 0 0

5 MEGALADONS 0 0 0 000 % 0 0 0

5 WARRIORS 0 0 0 000 %% 0 0 0

MINOR LEAGUE

PLACE TEAM w L T PCT GBL PF PA PTS

1 HURRICANES 1 0 0 1.000 --- 27 25 5

1 ORANGE CRUSH 1 0 0 1.000 --- 25 22 5

1 THUNDER 1 0 0 1.000 --- 39 27 5

4 DUCKS 0 1 0 000 1 22 25 1

4 REBELS 0 1 0 000 1 27 39 1

4 REIGN 0 1 0 000 1 25 27 1

7 DEMONS 0 0 0 000 % 0 0 0

7 FLASH 0 0 0 000 % 0 0 0



MAJOR LEAGUE

PLACE TEAM
LAKERS
STREETDOGS
VIPERS
BALLERZ
BLAZE
MAMBAS
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PCT
1.000
1.000
1.000
.000
.000
.000

PF
38
47
39
33
30
42

PA
33
42
30
38
39
47
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